Saturday, December 12, 2015
Veterans Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 18 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place Armband Name Time 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score

1 V16001 Simone 50.51 1 0] 3 3 14
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 18 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place Armband Name Time 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score

1 V12001 Romance 42 .29 2 1 2 5 22

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Saturday, December 12, 2015
Performance III Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 18 seconds Performance 111 12 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertso
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 P12006 Dash 46.93 2 0] 4 4 22
2 P12007 Samba 38.19 2 1 3 2 21
3 P12004 Buttons 41.55 1 1 3 4 18
4 P12002 Maggie Moo 39.08 0 1 5 3 16
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 20 seconds Performance 111 8 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertso
Place Armband Name Time 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 PO8005 Phire 43.90 2 1 3 4 23
2 P0O8001 Ginger 50.28 2 0 3 2 18
3 P0O8004 Telly 46.61 2 0 2 2 16
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds Performance 111 16 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertso
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 P16001 Stat 41.98 2 2 3 4 26
2 P16004 Loudon 38.10 2 3 3 0 25
3 P16021 Lindy 43.30 2 2 2 5 25
4 P16013 Pika 48.83 2 2 3 3 25
P16025 Blaze 45.18 2 1 4 3 24
P16031 Royce 37.35 2 1 3 4 23
P16012 Key 40.33 2 2 2 3 23
P16017 Roscoe 42 .94 2 1 3 4 23
P16002 Kona 43.65 2 1 3 3 22
P16003 Streak No Time 2 1 2 5 22
P16020 Holly 38.44 2 0 3 5 21
P16006 Tia 50.03 2 0] 3 2 18
P16011 Chigger 38.31 2 0 2 3 17
P16010 West 44 .62 1 1 3 3 17
P16008 Zip No Time 1 2 2 2 17
P16014 Pipit No Time 0 2 3 4 16
P16019 Layla 41.39 1 1 2 3 15
P16018 Dazzle Absent
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds Performance 111 20 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertso
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 P20022 Bounder 41.24 2 2 3 2 24
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2 P20028
3 P20017
P20012
P20016
P20007
P20018
P20024
P20027
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Kash
Slick
Stitch
Chaos!
Emma
Gus
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Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Saturday, December 12, 2015
Masters Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 19 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 12002  Moxie 45_36 2 1 4 3 24
2 12009  Penny 42 .50 2 1 2 4 21
3 12010 Hamels 37.36 2 0] 3 4 20
4 12005 Brio 48.79 2 0 3 4 20
12003 Rocket 4472 2 1 1 3 18
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 19 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 14004  Maksim 38.93 1 2 4 3 22
2 14003 Caru 44 .87 2 0 2 4 18
14005 Lydia Absent
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 17 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 18002 Rivet No Time 2 2 3 4 26
2 18001 Hijack 42 .34 1 1 1 6 16
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 17 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 16012 Remus 41 .66 1 1 4 3 15 34 Qualified
2 16008 Figment 42 .63 2 2 3 6 28
3 16005 Tempest 44 .27 2 2 3 5 27
4 16015 Michael 37.84 2 1 4 3 24
16009  Tatum 41_57 1 2 2 7 22
16011 Deemer 41 .21 0 2 3 6 18
16002 Fred No Time 2 0 2 4 18
16006 Rico 44_01 1 0] 2 3 12
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 15 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place Armband Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 22012 Joliet 39.34 2 3 3 2 27
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22023
22018
22013
22006
22026
22034
22048
22016
22035
22047
22001
22015
22019
22014
22002
22007
22044
22043
22045
22024
22027
22022
22042
22021
22003
22025
22017
22005
22032
22033
22037

a b~ wWN

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 15 seconds
5Pt

Ripley
Pi

Fixx
Zig-Zag
PD
Java
Lambchop
Cash
Remi
Ellie
Maizy
Edward
Ace
Dewalt
Ping Pong
Raven
Quid
Johnny B
Usa
Rock
Allie
Whisky
Bryn
Screech
Mandy
Wager
Goose
Cadie
Ohno
Denali
Stella

Place Armband Name

26003
26007
26011
26012
26004
26013
26014

A WNPFP

Total Number of Dogs Showing:

Z
Savannah
Verb
Sequel
Sully
Prize
Ruse

37.61
40.61
36.96
48 .06
No Time
No Time
No Time
37.78
40.02
41.28
43.94
38.75
40.09
41.34
46 .85
41.06
42 .98
43.02
43.73
No Time
38.13
41.37
42 .61
No Time
38.14
44 .66
48 .23
42 .08
Absent
Absent
Absent

Time

37.75
No Time
43.20
43 .35
41.02
42 .15
No Time

3

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:

5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
0
0]

Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified: 3.8%
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Saturday, December 12, 2015
Veterans Standard

Distance: 190 yards SCT: 66 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score

1 V12001 Romance 52.79 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Distance: 186 yards SCT: 66 seconds

Place Armband
1 P12007
P12004

Distance: 184 yards SCT: 68 seconds

Place Armband
1 P0O8005
2 P0O8001

P0O8004

Distance: 190 yards SCT: 63 seconds

Place Armband

P16020
P16003
P16002
P16017
P16009
P16025
P16031
P16004
P16023
P16006
P16001
P16021
P16008
P16014
P16015
P16019
P16024
P16026
P16012

A WNPE

Distance: 190 yards SCT: 63 seconds

Place Armband

1 P20028

Name

Samba
Buttons

Name

Phire
Ginger
Telly

Name

Holly
Streak
Kona
Roscoe
Bodi
Blaze
Royce
Loudon
Cache
Tia
Stat
Lindy
Zip
Pipit
E-Z
Layla
Sundae
Strider
Key

Name

Nyke

Saturday, December 12, 2015
Performance III Standard

Time

56.

No

06
Time

Time

49.
77.

No

65
62
Time

Time

49.
52.
54.
.45
56.
.03
50.
52.
69.
.45

56

49

77
No
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No
No
No
No

39
90
25

91

21
24
87

Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

Time

49.

65

Performance 111

TFIts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
Performance
TFIts R
0.00 0
9.62 1
0.00 0

Performance 111

TFIts

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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Performance 111

TFIts
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12 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson

F

E

0]
1

Score

0.00
Elim

Qualified

8 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson

F

E

Score

0.00
19.62
Elim

Qualified

16 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
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Score

0.00
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Qualified
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Qualified

20 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson

Qualified



2 P20027
3 P20012
P20004
P20007
P20016
P20017
P20018
P20019
P20024
P20022

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 35

Gus

Kash

Carly
Stitch
Slick
Minnie
Chaos!
Honky Tonk
Emma
Bounder

70.
56.

No
No
No
No
No

No
No

11

21

Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 8

Percent Qualified: 22.9%
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Distance: 184 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 12003
2 12005
3 12009

12002

Distance: 184 yards SCT:

Rocket
Brio
Penny
Moxie

Place Armband Name

1 14002
2 14005
14003
14004

Distance: 186 yards SCT:

Trixie
Lydia
Caru
Maksim

Place Armband Name

1 18001
2 18002

Distance: 186 yards SCT:

Hijack
Rivet

Place Armband Name

16015
16002
16012
16005
16011
16008
16009
16006
16010

A WN PP

Michael
Fred
Remus
Tempest
Deemer
Figment
Tatum
Rico
Bently

Saturday, December 12, 2015

65 seconds
Time

53.23
67.46
58.81
No Time

65 seconds
Time

51.12
55.50
No Time
No Time

63 seconds
Time

47.13
44 .55

63 seconds
Time

56.22
58.83
69.72
51.70
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
Absent

Masters Standard

Masters 12 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson

TFIts R

OO oo
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0.00 0]
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0.00
2.46
5.00
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Qualified
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E

0
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Score

0.00
5.00
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5.00
6.72
10.00
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Distance: 190 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson

Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 22023 Ripley 43 .41 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 22045 Usa 45.13 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 22022 Whisky 46.40 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
4 22013 Fixx 46.48 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
5 22016 Cash 50.74 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22018 Pi 51.01 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22007 Raven 40.50 0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22024 Rock 47 .42 0.00 1 2 0 0 15.00
22019 Ace 58.57 0.00 1 3 0 0 20.00
22014 DeWalt 53.33 0.00 2 3 0 0 25.00
22043  Johnny B No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22003 Mandy No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22017 Goose No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22044 Quid No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22026 PD No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22021 Screech No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22035 Remi No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22015 Edward No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22025  Wager No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22047 Ellie No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22009 Corazon No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22042 Bryn No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22012 Joliet No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22034 Java No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22032 Ohno Absent
22037 Stella Absent
22033 Denali Absent

Distance: 190 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson

Place Armband Name Time TFlts R S F E Score
1 26003 Z 40.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

2 26004 Sully 47.12 0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00

3 26012 Sequel 43.71 0.00 0 2 0 0 10.00

26007 Savannah No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim

26001 Heist No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim

26011 Verb No Time 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 48

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 22.9%



Saturday, December 12, 2015
Veterans Snooker

Opening: 53 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson

Place Armband Name Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6
1 V12001 Romance 53.13 1+7 1+6 1+5 1+5

Opening: 53 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson

Place Armband Name Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6
1 V16001 Simone 54_53 1+7 1+4 1+5

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Cls
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Score
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Score
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Qualified

Qualified



Opening: 55 seconds
Place Armband Name

1 PO8005
2 P0O8004

Phire
Telly

Opening: 51 seconds
Place Armband Name

P16027
P20012
P20017
P20004
P20028
P20022
P20016

A WN P

Joliet
Kash
Minnie
Carly
Nyke
Bounder
Slick

Opening: 51 seconds
Place Armband Name

P16003
P16011
P16025
P16010
P16004
P16017
P16015
P16021
P16019
P16020
P16024
P16014
P16031
P16001
P16012

A WNPFP

Streak
Chigger
Blaze
West
Loudon
Roscoe
E-Z
Lindy
Layla
Holly
Sundae
Pipit
Royce
Stat
Key

Opening: 53 seconds
Place Armband Name

1 P12006

Dash

Saturday, December 12, 2015
Performance III Snooker

Performance 111 8 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson

Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
38.70 1+7 1+4 145 27 46 Qualified
58.08 1+7 1+4 145 20 39 Qualified

Performance 111 20 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson

Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score

44 .85 1+5 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 57 SuperQ
55.21 1+7 1+6 145 1+5 20 47 Qualified
No Time 1+7 1+6 145 1+5 14 41 Qualified
34.65 1+7 1+4 145 14 33

25.67 1+7 1+6 1+5 1+0 0 22

23.22 1+7 144 145 0 19

Absent

Performance 111 16 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson

Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score

50.83 1+7 1+6 1+5 1+5 27 54 SuperQ
52.93 1+7 1+6 1+5 1+5 27 54 SuperQ
43.51 1+7 1+3 1+5 1+5 27 51 SuperQ
37.26 1+7 1+4 145 27 46 Qualified
47 .47 1+7 1+4 145 1+5 20 45 Qualified
59.58 1+7 1+6 145 1+5 14 41 Qualified
No Time 1+7 1+6 145 1+5 14 41 Qualified
36.57 1+7 1+4 145 1+5 14 39 Qualified
No Time 1+7 1+4 1+5 1+5 14 39 Qualified
41.83 1+5 1+4 147 1+2 14 36

33.70 1+7 1+6 1+5 1+5 2 29

42.01 1+5 1+4 1+7 1+2 2 24

33.90 1+6 146 1+6 0 21

14.44 1+6 1+6 0 14

25.58 1+7 1+0 0 9

Performance 111 12 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score

46.26 1+2 1+7 1+4 1+5 27 49 SuperQ



2 P12002 Maggie Moo 45.80 1+7 1+6 1+5 1+5 14 41 Qualified
3 P12004 Buttons 61.27 1+7 1+4 1+5 20 39 Qualified

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 65.4%



Opening: 51 seconds
Place Armband Name

A WDNPEP

16005
16009
16012
16002
16006
16001
16015
16013

Tempest
Tatum
Remus
Fred
Rico
Memphis
Michael
Samba

Opening: 49 seconds
Place Armband Name

A WN PP

26007
26012
26001
26004
26014
26003
26011
26013

Savannah
Sequel
Heist
Sully
Ruse

Z

Verb
Prize

Opening: 49 seconds
Place Armband Name

a b~ wNPE

22023
22045
22003
22016
22043
22013
22007
22018
22035
22021
22047
22027
22005

Ripley
Usa
Mandy
Cash
Johnny B
Fixx
Raven
Pi

Remi
Screech
Ellie
Allie
Cadie

Masters

Saturday, December 12, 2015
Masters Snooker

16 inch Judge:

Time

55.
.07
45.
50.
.09
47 .

47

53

No

22.

60

78
59

13
Time
91

RC1 RC2
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4

Masters 26 inch Judge:
Time

56.
41.

No
25

23
88
Time

-40
44 .
16.

21
26

Absent
Absent

RC1 RC2

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+2
1+7
1+0

1+7
1+6
1+4
1+7
1+4

Masters 22 inch Judge:
Time

43.
38.
49.
46.
50.
.42
38.
43.
-40

47

a7
No

40.
.45
54.

36

80
84
89
84
61

34
13

Time
54

46

RC1 RC2
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+4
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4

Evelyn Robertson

RC3

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+7 20
1+2 27
1+7 20
1+5 20

27
1+5 14
1+5 2

0

Evelyn Robertson

RC3

1+3
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+5 20
1+5 14
14
1+5 0
2
0

Evelyn Robertson

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+0
1+5
1+5
1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+5 27
1+5 20
27
1+5 14
20
1+5 14
1+5 14
1+5 14
1+5 20
1+5 14
1+0 14
14
14

Score

50
49
47
45
45
39
27
13

Score

46
41
26
22
21

Score

52
47
45
41
41
40
39
38
38
37
34
33
33

SuperqQ
SuperQ
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

SuperQ
Qualified

SuperQ
SuperQ
SuperqQ
SuperQ
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22022
22044
22024
22015
22014
22025
22026
22006
22034
22032
22033
22017
22037

Whisky
Quid
Rock
Edward
Dewalt
Wager
PD
Zig-Zag
Java
Ohno
Denali
Goose
Stella

Opening: 53 seconds
Place Armband Name

1 12009

Penny

Opening: 53 seconds
Place Armband Name

14001
14004
14003
14005

A WNPEP

Flirt
Maksim
Caru
Lydia

Opening: 51 seconds
Place Armband Name

18002

Rivet

41.
32.
31.
.05

41
No

22.
21.
24.

96
19
58

Tim
58
a0
24

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Masters

12 inch Judge:

Time

55.

Masters

84

14 inch Judge:

Time

54.
42 .
45.
41.

Masters

83
11
98
66

18 inch Judge:

Time

Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified: 55.0%

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+6
e 1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC1

1+7

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5

RC1

40
8
0
0
22

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+4
1+7
1+4

RC2

1+6

RC2

1+4
1+4
1+3
1+5

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+0

1+5
1+5
1+0

Evelyn Robertson

RC3

1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6

1+5

Evelyn Robertson

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

Evelyn Robertson

RC3

RC4 RC5 RC6

OO O0OO0OO0CDOCON

Cls

20

Cls
27

14
14

Cls

29
27
23
23
21
19
17
13

Score

47

Score

52
39
38
28

Score

Qualified

SuperQ
Qualified
Qualified



Distance: 158 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 PO8005 Phire
2 P08004 Telly

Distance: 159 yards SCT:

Saturday, December 12, 2015

Performance IIl/Veterans Jumpers

46 seconds Performance 111

Time TFIts R S
30.14 0.00 0 0
47 .07 1.07 0 0

44 seconds Performance 111

Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S
1 P12002 Maggie Moo 34.02 0.00 0 0
2 P12004 Buttons 40.38 0.00 0 0

Distance: 163 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

P16004
P16025
P16019
P16003 Streak
P16024 Sundae
P16001 Stat
P16020 Holly
P16031 Royce
P16006 Tia
P16012 Key
P16021 Lindy
P16017 Roscoe
P16014 Pipit
P16015 E-Z
P16013 Pika
P16018 Dazzle

Loudon
Blaze
Layla

A WN PP

Distance: 163 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 P20028 Nyke
2 P20016 Slick

42 seconds Performance 111

Time TFlts R S
28.42 0.00 0 0
30.43 0.00 0 0
31.62 0.00 0 0
32.30 0.00 0 0
24.93 0.00 0 1
26.14 0.00 1 0
29.04 0.00 1 0
34.14 0.00 1 0
34.44 0.00 0 1
37.82 0.00 1 0
No Time 0.00 0 0
No Time 0.00 0 0
No Time 0.00 0 0
No Time 0.00 0 0
Absent

Absent

42 seconds Performance 111

Time TFIts R S
29.90 0.00 0 0
31.66 0.00 0 0

F

F

F

e eolNeoNoNoNoNoNoNolNolNolNolNoNo)

F

0
0

8 inch Judge:

E

0]
0

12 inch Judge:

E

0]
0

16 inch Judge:

E

PRPPPOOOOOO0OO0OO0OOO

20 inch Judge:

E

0]
0]

Evelyn Robertson

Score

0.00 Qualified
1.07

Evelyn Robertson

Score

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified

Evelyn Robertson

Score

.00 Qualified
.00 Qualified
.00 Qualified
.00 Qualified
-00
-00
.00
-00
-00
.00

mmmimQao o101 0101 01O O O0O0o

3 3 3 3

Evelyn Robertson

Score

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified



3 P20004 Carly 35.27 0.00 0 0 0
P20022 Bounder No Time 0.00 0 0 0
P20012 Kash Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 45.5%

Distance: 159 yards SCT: 47 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge:

Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F
1 V12001 Romance 34.45 0.00 0 0] 0
V12002 West Absent

Distance: 163 yards SCT: 45 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge:

Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F

1 V16001 Simone 35.85 0.00 0 0 0

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

NOORFRN

Evelyn Robertson

E

0]

Evelyn Robertson

E

0]

0.00
Elim

Score

0.00

Score

0.00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, December 12, 2015

Distance: 158 yards SCT: 43 seconds

Place Armband Name

Fiona
Penny

1 12007
2 12009

Time

33.92
38.32

Distance: 158 yards SCT: 43 seconds

Place Armband Name

1 14005 Lydia
14001 Flirt
14004 Maksim
14003 Caru

Time

32.65

No Time
No Time
Absent

Distance: 159 yards SCT: 41 seconds

Place Armband Name

1 18002 Rivet

Time

26.16

Distance: 159 yards SCT: 41 seconds

Place Armband Name

1 16005 Tempest

2 16012 Remus

3 16015 Michael

4 16013 Samba
16002 Fred
16008 Figment
16001 Memphis
16009 Tatum
16010 Bently
16006 Rico

Time

25.14
26.74
28.23
31.09
35.56
27.04
37.67
29.37
Absent
Absent

Distance: 163 yards SCT: 39 seconds

Place Armband Name

1 22014 DeWalt

Time

24.78

Masters Jumpers

Masters 12 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson

TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0] 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Masters 14 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0] 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 0] 0 1 Elim
Masters 18 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0] 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Masters 16 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 0 0] 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 0] 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 0 0] 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 0] 1 0 0 5.00
0.00 1 0 0 0 5.00
0.00 0 0] 0 1 Elim

Masters 22 inch Judge: Evelyn Robertson
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0] 0 0 0

0.00 Qualified



22012
22024
22045
22001
22023
22022
22043
22044
22016
22015
22042
22047
22027
22007
22026
22021
22018
22013
22008
22006
22037
22002
22032
22017
22033
22048

a b~ wWN

Distance: 163 yards SCT:

Joliet
Rock
Usa
Maizy
Ripley
Whisky
Johnny B
Quid
Cash
Edward
Bryn
Ellie
Allie
Raven

PD
Screech
Pi

Fixx
Quiver
Zig-Zag
Stella
Ping Pong
Ohno
Goose
Denali
Lambchop

Place Armband Name

26012
26007
26014
26003
26001
26004
26011

A WNPEP

Sequel
Savannah
Ruse

Z

Heist
Sully
Verb

25
25.
25.
26.
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
31.
34.
25.
25.
27.
29.
33.
36.
31

.05

75
97
84
86
91
15
57
84
96
98
55
60
50
76
21
29
83
26

.04

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

39 seconds

Time

28.
28.
31.
33.
No

41.

21
27
22
67

Time

26

Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 63.4%

41
10
0
0
26

eNeoNeoNoNoNoNeoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNo)

NOOOOO

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Masters
TFIts

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.26

OO NP OOOOOO0OOO0OOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

OOPFrOOoOOo

OO0OO0ORFRPFPPRPFPOOOOOOOOOOOOO

inch

OO mr OO0oOOo

eNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNeoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNo)

Judge:

[eNeolNeoNoNoNe)

PPRPOOO0OO0OO0O00000D0D00O0O0O0O00O0

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
10.00
10.00
Elim
Elim

[N N NeoNeoNeoNoNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe

Evelyn Robertson

E

PP, OOOO

Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
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